Micro Technic A-S • Denmark •
Tel. +45 6615 3000 • Fax +45 6615 3077
E-mail: support@micro-technic.com
Website: www.micro-technic.com
MICRONIX PC/104
POWER SUPPLY
PV-1700, 1800 SERIES
20W Power Supply including GSM/GPRS modem, analogue

Page 3 / 21
General information
Ordering codes
 Options
Ordering no Model no
-S -
Power
Supply Modem Analog
inputs
Digital
inputs
Digital
outputs RS232
PV-1700  -1 016.104.138 016.104.139
PV-1700  -2 016.104.140 016.104.141
PV-1700  -3 016.104.142 016.104.143
PV-1700  -4 016.104.144 016.104.145
PV-1700  -5 016.104.146 016.104.157
x  x x x x
PV-1700A  -1 016.104.148 016.104.149
PV-1700A  -2 016.104.150 016.104.151
PV-1700A  -3 016.104.152 016.104.153
PV-1700A  -4 016.104.133 016.104.154
PV-1700A  -5 016.104.155 016.104.156
  x x x x
PV-1720 016.104.128 016.104.127 x   x x
PV-1720A 016.104.157 016.104.158    x x
PV-1730 016.104.159 016.104.087 x
PV-1800  -1 016.104.088 016.104.160
PV-1800  -2 016.104.115 016.104.161
PV-1800  -3 016.104.116 016.104.162
PV-1800  -4 016.104.117 016.104.124
PV-1800  -5 016.104.101 016.104.114
x x x x x x
PV-1800A  -1 016.104.163 016.104.164
PV-1800A  -2 016.104.118 016.104.165
PV-1800A  -3 016.104.119 016.104.166
PV-1800A  -4 016.104.120 016.104.167
PV-1800A  -5 016.104.121 016.104.168
 x x x x x
PV-1820 016.104.089 016.104.102 x x  x x
PV-1820A 016.104.123 016.104.169  x  x x
PV-1830 016.104.096 016.104.100 x x
PV-1830A 016.104.106 016.104.170  x
-S = Stack-through PC/104 connector
Analogue configurations
PV-1700-S, PV-1700A-S, PV-1800-S and PV-1800A-S are available with different analogue
configurations.
The configuration is indicated by a digit following the model number, e.g. PV-1800-S-1.  Possible
configurations are available:
Digit Configuration
-1 8AI: AI0-7 = 0-2.5V
-2 8AI: AI0-7 = 0-5.0V